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SUN

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

Worship
9:30 am

Simple Way
3&5:30 pm

Quilting
9-noon
Lent Lunch @ St.
Paul's 12-1
Women's Study
6pm
Soup Supper 6pm
Holden Service
7pm

Spring
Forward
and set
your
clocks
ahead 1
hour
before
bed!

Worship
9:30 am

Daylight Savings
Time Begins

9

Simple Way
3 & 5:30 pm

10

11
Lent Lunch @
1st Presb. 12-1
Soup Supper
6pm
Holden Service
70m

12

13

14

15

Worship
9:30 am

16

Simple Way
3 & 5:30 pm

17

18

Quilting
9 am-noon
Lent Lunch @
UMAB 12-1
Soup Supper
6pm
Holden Service
7pm

19

Men's
Breakfast 9 am

20

Deadline to
submit content
for the
newsletter

21

22

Worship
9:30 am

23

Simple Way
3 & 5:30 pm

24

Community
Meal prep

1 pm

serve 5 pm

@

Cornerstone

25
Lent Lunch @
Corvallis
Methodist
12-1

Soup Supper
6 pm

Holden Service 7
pm

26

27

28

29
Palm Sunday

Worship
9:30 am

30

Simple Way
3 & 5:30 pm

31

SAVE THE DATE!

VBS 2026 JULY 6-10

@ FAITH

Jerry C.
Marie L.
Claire S.

Sharon H.

Dirk B.
Mark G.
Gina O.

O VOV XX N O

Jill T.
Tristan H.
Lin S.
Suzie D.
Colleen E.
Ani M.
Finn D.

10
12
15
16
16
16
24

Brian M.
Judy w.
Jana E.

Denise L.
Ella D.

Annalise L.

Donna M.

25
24
26
27
28
31
31




