

March

Faith Lutheran Church, ELCA

2026

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
1 Worship 9:30 am	2 Simple Way 3 & 5:30 pm	3	4 Quilting 9-noon Lent Lunch @ St. Paul's 12-1 Women's Study 6pm Soup Supper 6pm Holden Service 7pm	5	6	7 Spring Forward and set your clocks ahead 1 hour before bed!
8 Worship 9:30 am Daylight Savings Time Begins	9 Simple Way 3 & 5:30 pm	10	11 Lent Lunch @ 1 st Presb. 12-1 Soup Supper 6pm Holden Service 7pm	12	13	14
15 Worship 9:30 am	16 Simple Way 3 & 5:30 pm	17	18 Quilting 9 am-noon Lent Lunch @ UMAB 12-1 Soup Supper 6pm Holden Service 7pm	19 Men's Breakfast 9 am	20 Deadline to submit content for the newsletter	21
22 Worship 9:30 am	23 Simple Way 3 & 5:30 pm	24 Community Meal prep 1 pm serve 5 pm @ Cornerstone	25 Lent Lunch @ Corvallis Methodist 12-1 Soup Supper 6 pm Holden Service 7 pm	26	27	28
29 Palm Sunday Worship 9:30 am	30 Simple Way 3 & 5:30 pm	31	<p>SAVE THE DATE! VBS 2026 JULY 6-10 @ FAITH</p>			



Paul G.	5	Jerry C.	6	Jill T.	10	Brian M.	25
Liz J.	5	Marie L.	6	Tristan H.	12	Judy W.	24
Rod P.	5	Claire S.	7	Lin S.	15	Jana E.	26
		Sharon H.	8	Suzie D.	16	Annalise L.	27
		Dirk B.	9	Colleen E.	16	Denise L.	28
		Mark G.	9	Ani M.	16	Ella D.	31
		Gina O.	9	Finn D.	24	Donna M.	31